Moderate Bias? Exploring Anti-Bias Training in the Context of
Online Content Moderation

The Anatomy of Tech-related Violence Against Women

"Challenge Hate"” - Countering “hate speech” against LGBTQ people
in MENA

Democratising religious discourse through technology

I'm not my body' a short feature film about privacy and online
harassment

MRAs, Incels and more: Should They Be Included Under
Violent Extremists?

Don't Stand So Close to Me -- Curbing Harassment in Virtual Reality
and Emergent Media

Combating harassment of women journalists in extremism-ridden
online spaces

Feeding Trolls in the Marketplace of |deas

Online harassment of journalists: state repression and role of
social media companies

Free Speech Or Hate Speech: Should Online Due Diligence Change?

Collective solutions for catalyzing change to address technology-
facilitated gender-based violence: An interactive workshop

Ending Impunity for Online Violence Against Women in Politics

“Imagine an Internet free from hate...It's easy if you try” -- A strategy
workshop on combating gender-based hate speech online

Mapping the Response to ICT Facilitated Violence Against Women in
Morocco and Tunisia: Grassroots Level Action Research

Addressing hate speech online — recipes for a rights-based approach

Can enhanced design prevent hate speech? Ask us how we did it.

Building the First Global Perceptions of Gender and Online Violence

When Dating Apps Become A Modus Operandi of Gender-Based
Violence Online to Strike Activists

Change the Terms: Approaches for addressing a new era of hate online

Tackling Terrorist Use of the Internet: A Roadmap to Holistic and
Human Rights Compliant Solutions

Violence and harassment: Navigating the hazardous online world for
women in North Africa

415

1099
1467

1048

2144

565

1415

53

1229
1219

824
1371

74

1555

580

1263

1074

362
1365

814
597

1270

|

RightsCon
Tun

is»2019

Anti-Defamation League

Article 19

Article 19

Association for Progressive
Communications

Independent

Breakthrough India

Center for International and
Strategic Studies

Committee to Protect Journalists

Dangerous Speech Project

Digital Rights Foundation

i2Coalition

International Center for Research
on Women

International Foundation for
Electoral Systems (IFES)

IT for Change

MRA Mobilising for Rights
Associates

Office of the UN High
Commissioner for Human Rights

Privacy and Sustainable
Computing Lab in Vienna

RIWI Corp.

SAFEnet

Southern Poverty Law Center

Tech Against Terrorism

The Fund for Global Human
Rights



