

Countering Online Harassment, Hate Speech, and Violent Extremism



Session Title	ID	Affiliation
Moderate Bias? Exploring Anti-Bias Training in the Context of Online Content Moderation	415	Anti-Defamation League
The Anatomy of Tech-related Violence Against Women	1099	Article 19
"Challenge Hate" - Countering "hate speech" against LGBTQ people in MENA	1467	Article 19
Democratising religious discourse through technology	1048	Association for Progressive Communications
I'm not my body' a short feature film about privacy and online harassment	2144	Independent
MRAs, Incels and more: Should They Be Included Under Violent Extremists?	565	Breakthrough India
Don't Stand So Close to Me Curbing Harassment in Virtual Reality and Emergent Media	1415	Center for International and Strategic Studies
Combating harassment of women journalists in extremism-ridden online spaces	53	Committee to Protect Journalists
Feeding Trolls in the Marketplace of Ideas	1229	Dangerous Speech Project
Online harassment of journalists: state repression and role of social media companies	1219	Digital Rights Foundation
Free Speech Or Hate Speech: Should Online Due Diligence Change?	824	i2Coalition
Collective solutions for catalyzing change to address technology- facilitated gender-based violence: An interactive workshop	1371	International Center for Research on Women
Ending Impunity for Online Violence Against Women in Politics	74	International Foundation for Electoral Systems (IFES)
"Imagine an Internet free from hateIt's easy if you try" A strategy workshop on combating gender-based hate speech online	1555	IT for Change
Mapping the Response to ICT Facilitated Violence Against Women in Morocco and Tunisia: Grassroots Level Action Research	580	MRA Mobilising for Rights Associates
Addressing hate speech online – recipes for a rights-based approach	1263	Office of the UN High Commissioner for Human Rights
Can enhanced design prevent hate speech? Ask us how we did it.	1074	Privacy and Sustainable Computing Lab in Vienna
Building the First Global Perceptions of Gender and Online Violence	362	RIWI Corp.
When Dating Apps Become A Modus Operandi of Gender-Based Violence Online to Strike Activists	1365	SAFEnet
Change the Terms: Approaches for addressing a new era of hate online	814	Southern Poverty Law Center
Tackling Terrorist Use of the Internet: A Roadmap to Holistic and Human Rights Compliant Solutions	597	Tech Against Terrorism
Violence and harassment: Navigating the hazardous online world for women in North Africa	1270	The Fund for Global Human Rights